Waverley Borough Council
\)OVZ{ e, Council Offices, The Burys,
Godalming, Surrey
BOROUGH COUNCIL GU71HR

www.waverley.gov.uk

When calling please ask for:
To: All Members and substitute members of Ema Dearsley, Democratic Services Officer
the LICENSING (GENERAL Policy and Governance
PURPOSES) SUB-COMMITTEE

| E-mail: ema.dearsley@waverley.gov.uk
(Other Members for Information)

Direct line: 01483 523224

Calls may be recorded for training or monitoring

Date: 11 May 2018

Membership of the Licensing (General Purposes) Sub-Committee*

Clir Maurice Byham Clir Anna James
Clir Patricia Ellis Clir Bob Upton
Clir Simon Inchbald

Substitutes
To be confirmed

*Membership to be confirmed following Annual Council
meeting on 15 May 2018

Members who are unable to attend this meeting must submit apologies by the end
of Monday, 14 May 2018 to enable a substitute to be arranged.

Dear Councillors

A meeting of the LICENSING (GENERAL PURPOSES) SUB-COMMITTEE will be held as
follows:

DATE:  MONDAY, 21 MAY 2018
TIME: 10.00 AM

PLACE: COUNCIL CHAMBER

The Agenda for the meeting is set out below.
Yours sincerely

ROBIN TAYLOR
Head of Policy and Governance

Agendas are available to download from Waverley’s website
(www.waverley.gov.uk/committees), where you can also subscribe to

53
W
/
I
4

,’1_4<(
/

.“'t«{
? 05, Y) ,/

Q

.
(I
Op %

B\ o
INVESTOR IN PEOPLE /5AB\Y


http://www.waverley.gov.uk/committees

updates to receive information via email regarding arrangements for
particular committee meetings.

Alternatively, agendas may be downloaded to a mobile device via the free
Modern.Gov app, available for iPad, Android, Windows and Kindle Fire.
Most of our publications can be provided in alternative formats. For an audio
version, large print, text only or a translated copy of this publication, please
contact committees@waverley.gov.uk or call 01483 523351

NOTE FOR MEMBERS

Members are reminded that contact officers are shown at the end of each report and
members are welcome to raise questions etc in advance of the meeting with the
appropriate officer.

AGENDA

1. APPOINTMENT OF CHAIRMAN

To confirm the appointment of ClIr Simon Inchbald as Chairman of the Sub-
Committee for the 2018/19 Council Year.

2. APPOINTMENT OF VICE-CHAIRMAN

To confirm the appointment of Clir Bob Upton as Vivnt been away for ages!ce-
Chairman for the Sub-Committee for the 2018/19 Council Year

3. MINUTES

To confirm the Minutes of the Meeting held on 5 March 2018 (to be laid on the
table half an hour before the meeting).

4. APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE AND SUBSTITUTIONS

To receive apologies for absence and to report any substitutions

5. DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

To receive from members declarations of interest in relation to any items
included on the agenda for this meeting, in accordance with the Waverley
Code of Local Government Conduct.

6. EXCLUSION OF PRESS AND PUBLIC

To consider the following recommendation on the motion of the Chairman:-

Recommendation

That pursuant to Procedure Rule 20 and in accordance with Section 100A(4) of


mailto:committees@waverley.gov.uk

the Local Government Act 1972, the press and public be excluded from the
meeting during consideration of the following items on the grounds that it is
likely, in view of the nature of the business to be transacted or the nature of the
proceedings, that if members of the public were present during the items, there
would be disclosure to them of exempt information (as defined by Section 100l
of the Act) of the description specified in paragraph 1 of the revised Part 1 of
Schedule 12A to the Act in respect of the following item:

Information relating to any individual (paragraph 1)

REVIEW OF HACKNEY CARRIAGE DRIVER'S LICENCE (Pages 5 - 38)

To consider the attached exempt report.

LEGAL ADVICE

To consider any legal advice relating to any items in the agenda.

For further information or assistance, please telephone
Ema Dearsley, Democratic Services Officer, on 01483 523224 or by
email at ema.dearsley@waverley.gov.uk




This page is intentionally left blank



Agenda Item 7.

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 1

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 2

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 3

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 4

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 5

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 6

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 7

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 8

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 9

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 10

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



ANNEXE 11

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 5



This page is intentionally left blank



	Agenda
	7. REVIEW OF HACKNEY CARRIAGE DRIVER'S LICENCE
	annexe 1
	Annexe 2
	Annexe 3
	annexe 4
	Annexe 5
	Annexe 6
	Annexe 7
	Annexe 8
	annexe 9
	annexe 10
	Annexe 11




Minutes of the meeting


Licensing (General Purposes) Sub-Committee 1
21.05.18

WAVERLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL

MINUTES OF THE LICENSING (GENERAL PURPOSES) SUB-COMMITTEE  -  21 MAY 
2018

SUBMITTED TO THE LICENSING AND REGULATORY COMMITTEE MEETING – 18 
JUNE 2018

(To be read in conjunction with the Agenda for the Meeting)

Present

Cllr Simon Inchbald
Cllr Anna James

Cllr Bob Upton

Cllr Carole King (Substitute)

Apologies 
Cllr Maurice Byham and Cllr Patricia Ellis

1. APPOINTMENT OF CHAIRMAN (Agenda item 1.)  

RESOLVED that Cllr Simon Inchbald be appointed as Chairman of the Sub-
Committee for the 2018/19 Council Year.

2. APPOINTMENT OF VICE-CHAIRMAN (Agenda item 2.)  

RESOLVED that Cllr Bob Upton be appointed as Vice Chairman of the Sub-
Committee for the 2018/19 Council Year.

3. MINUTES (Agenda item 3.)  

The Minutes of the Meeting held on 5 March 2018 were confirmed and signed.

4. APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE AND SUBSTITUTIONS (Agenda item 4.)  

Apologies for absence were received from Cllrs Maurice Byham and Patricia Ellis. 
Cllr Carole King attended as a substitute.

5. DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST (Agenda item 5.)  

There were no declarations of interest in connection with items on the agenda.

6. EXCLUSION OF PRESS AND PUBLIC (Agenda item 6.)  

At 10.05am, it was

RESOLVED that, pursuant to Procedure Rule 20 and in accordance with Section 
100B(5) of the Local Government Act 1972, the press and public be excluded from 
the meeting during consideration of the following items on the grounds that it is 
likely, in view of the nature of the business to be transacted or the nature of the 
proceedings, that if members of the public were present during the items, there 
would be disclosure to them of exempt information (as defined by section 100I of 



Licensing (General Purposes) Sub-Committee 2
21.05.18

the Act) of the description specified in paragraph 1 of the revised Part 1 of Schedule 
12A to the act, namely:-

1. Information relating to any individual

7. REVIEW OF HACKNEY CARRIAGE DRIVER'S LICENCE (Agenda item 7.)  

The Sub-Committee considered a report regarding a review of a Hackney Carriage 
Driver’s Licence.

The driver was in attendance at the meeting and confirmed that he had read and 
understood the papers that he had received. Members asked questions of the driver 
and what led to the matters referred to in the exempt report.

The Sub-Committee withdrew at 10.48am to consider whether or not the driver 
could continue to operate. Following the Sub-Committee’s deliberation the meeting 
resumed at 12.03pm. The Council’s solicitor had been asked to advise the Sub-
Committee during their deliberations on the wording of their decision.

RESOLVED that the driver’s licence be suspended for a period of 3 calendar 
months, during which time the driver would be required to successfully complete a 
suitable test. The suspension would take effect at the end of the period of 21 days 
which commenced on the day on which notice of the suspension was given to the 
driver in writing (midnight on 12 June 2018). Full reasons for the decision would be 
noted in the (exempt) annexe to these minutes.

The meeting commenced at 10.00 am and concluded at 12.06 pm

Chairman


